

**MONTAGEANWEISUNG  
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE  
ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO**



<b>1</b> (M6x70) x4	<b>A</b> x1	<b>F</b> x1
<b>2</b> (M6x50) x8	<b>B</b> x1	<b>G</b> x1
<b>3</b> (M6x30) x4	<b>C</b> x1	<b>H</b> x1
<b>4</b> (M4x30) x4	<b>D</b> x1	<b>I</b> x2
<b>5</b> (M4x20) x18	<b>E</b> x1	
<b>6</b> x1		
<b>7</b> x1		

1/5





